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www.proclubfitters.com

IVORY* SILVER GOLD PLATINUM

E – MAGAZINE

E – MANUAL

SUPPORT BY FITTING QUESTIONS

BASIC EDUCATION BY E-COURSE

CLASS A FITTING

CLASS A MAKING

CLASS A REPAIR

BALL FITTING

WEDGE FITTING

PUTTER FITTING

DRIVER FITTING

ADVANCED FITTER

MASTER FITTER

CERTIFICATION

PREFERRED SUPPLIER PROGRAM

TECHNICAL SUPPORT

BUSINESS SUPPORT

INSTRUCTOR

DISCOUNT WEB STORE

MEMBERSHIP FEE 2013 – 2014
100 USD

75 EURO

195 USD

150 EURO

260 USD

200 EURO

325 USD

250 EURO

*GOLFERS ONLY


