

	IVORY*	SILVER	GOLD	PLATINUM
E – MAGAZINE	✓	✓	V	✓
E – MANUAL		~	✓	V
SUPPORT BY FITTING QUESTIONS		✓	✓	✓
BASIC EDUCATION BY E-COURSE	✓			
CLASS A FITTING		V	✓	√
CLASS A MAKING		✓	V	✓
CLASS A REPAIR		~	~	V
BALL FITTING			V	✓
WEDGE FITTING			¥	✓
PUTTER FITTING				✓
DRIVER FITTING				✓
ADVANCED FITTER			✓	✓
MASTER FITTER				V
CERTIFICATION		✓	✓	✓
PREFERRED SUPPLIER PROGRAM		✓	V	V
TECHNICAL SUPPORT				✓
BUSINESS SUPPORT				✓
INSTRUCTOR				√
DISCOUNT WEB STORE			V	✓
MEMBERSHIP FEE 2013 – 2014	100 USD 75 EURO	195 USD 150 EURO	260 USD 200 EURO	325 USD 250 EURO

*GOLFERS ONLY

This Application Form contained information that's only for the recipient. The information of the applicant will be used as privileged and confidential and is protected from disclosure. Please be aware that any dissemination or copying of this Application Form is strictly prohibited by applicant than for own use only.

www.proclubfitters.com